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Derek Bestreich Luke Sproviero Adam Lobel Donal Flaherty Toby Waring Samantha Katz
President Founding Partner Founding Partner Managing Partner Partner Associate
718.360.8802 718.360.8803 718.360.8815 718.360.8823 718.360.8837 718.360.4834

derek@iprg.com luke@iprg.com adam@iprg.com donal@iprg.com twaring@iprg.com skatz@iprg.com

This information has been secured from sources we believe to be reliable, but we make no representations or warranties, expressed or implied, as to the accuracy of the information. References to square
footage, age, zoning, lot size are approximate. Buyer must verify the information and bears all risk for any inaccuracies, including the regulatory status of apartments. Any projections, opinions, assumptions
or estimates used herein are for example purposes only and do not represent the current or future performance of the property.
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OFFERING PRICE

www.iprg.com

INVESTMENT HIGHLIGHTS
4,615 23 ft. X100.33 ft.
Approx. Buildable SF Lot Dimensions
$347 2.0
$/BSF FAR

R6B

Zoning
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INVESTMENT SUMMARY

Investment Property Realty Group (IPRG) has been exclusively retained to sell 200 18th Street. The subject
property is located between 4th & 5th Avenue in Greenwood Heights, Brooklyn.

The lot is built 23 ft x 100.33 ft, is zoned R6B and has an FAR of 2.0, offering approximately 4,615 buildable square
feet.

The property is located within walking distance tothe 2, 3, B, D, F, G, N, Q & R subway lines.

BUILDING INFORMATION TAX MAP
BLOCK & LOT: 634 /22 & 2/ /
NEIGHBORHOOD: Greenwood Heights & : /
CROSS STREETS: 4th Ave & 5th Ave g g a
LOT DIMENSIONS: 23 ft. X100.33 ft.
TOTAL BUILDABLE SF: 4,615
ZONING: R6B
FAR: 2
TAX CLASS: 1

www.iprg.com
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